BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL GAMES 2013
Monday, 27th May 2013 @ Bedford Stadium

100m - Women Series 1
Meeting Record Marcia Richardson, WSE, 11.38s, 11/06/2000

RACE B
1

0O N O U1 AN W N

RACE A

0O N O U1 AN W IN

100m - Women (PS)

Bib
223
280
337
222
214
225
221

Bib
216
220
219
212
215
224

Athlete

Annie TAGOE

Sarah ADAMS

Emma BAILEY
Clieo-Rosellie STEPHENSON
Joey DUCK

Steffi WILSON

Amarachi PIPI

Athlete

Hayley JONES
Sophie PAPPS
Ashleigh NELSON
Dina ASHER-SMITH
Desiree HENRY
Torema THOMPSON

Club

Thames Valley H

Telford AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
City of Norwich AC
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Poole AC

Enfield & Haringey AC

Club

Wigan & Dist H AC
Windsor Slough Eton & H
City of Stoke AC
Blackheath & Bromley AC
Enfield & Haringey AC
Enfield & Haringey AC

Meeting Record Libby Clegg, Edinburgh City, 13.77s, 31/05/2009

RACE B
1

0O N O U1 AN W N

28/05/2013 13:12

Bib
350
245
333
336
335
351
331
352

Athlete

Denisha MARSHALL-BROWN (T12)

Olivia BREEN (T37)
Sophie KAMLISH (T44)
Laura SUGAR (T44)
Steph REID (T44)
Amy WAREING (T38)
Kat HART (T37)
Sophia WARNER (T35)

Club

City of Portsmouth
Team Bath AC

Uknetrunner

Stevenage & North Herts AC
Birchfield Harriers
Worthing & District H

@) track

+1.4m/s
11.78
11.86
11.90
11.97
12.16
12.20
12.27

+1.7m/s
11.41
11.48
11.56
11.59
11.72
12.02

-1.5m/s
13.15
14.11
14.31
14.41
14.48
14.97
15.00
16.99

RESULTS

Page 1 0of 18



100m - Men Series 1

BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL GAMES 2013
Monday, 27th May 2013 @ Bedford Stadium

Meeting Record Mark Lewis-Francis, Birchfield H, 10.17s, 13/06/2004

RACE E
1

g N W N

DQ

RACE D

N O Ul AW N

RACE C

o Ul AN W N

DNS

RACE B

N O Ul AW N

RACE A

0O N O Ul AN WN

28/05/2013 13:12

Bib
20
5
9
16
388
39
4

Bib
21
25
389
29
24
23
33

Bib
1
13
45
35

26
36

Bib

10

19
40
31

Bib
15

32

208
34

27
37
381

Athlete

Jason GREENIDGE
Alex BEECHEY

Mark COLLINS

Renard FREDERICK
Joshua ABLADEY JNR
Lewis SUMMER - RELL
Moses BAWO

Athlete

Dewi HAMMOND
Tom HOLLIGAN
Olutobi OGUNDIPE
Todd MARSHALL
Darrellon HOLDING
Chris HILL

Jevone ROBINSON

Athlete

Adam THOMAS
Stephen DUNLOP
Kyron WILLIAMS
Nathan SELBY
Harvey BYRNE
Jordan HUGGINS
Ben SHIELDS

Athlete

Ade ADEWALE
Josh COX

Scott BAJERE
Jonathan BROWNE
Darren GREEN
Lumar SYLVESTER
Eldridge PHIRI

Athlete

Joel FEARON

Craig PICKERING

Samuel OSEWA

Sean SAFO-ANTWI

Greg CACKETT

Jeffrey LAWAL BALOGUN
Judah SIMPSON

Joshua STREET

Club

Woodford Green & Essex L
Notts AC

Eastern Vets AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Jarrow & Hebburn AC

Notts AC

Thames Valley H

Club

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Edinburgh AC

Telford AC

City of Sheffield AC

Nene Valley Harriers
Derby AC

Herne Hill Harriers

Club

Bracknell AC

City of Glasgow AC
Enfield & Haringey AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Crawley AC

Enfield & Haringey AC
City of Sheffield AC

Club

Enfield & Haringey AC
Bedford & County AC
Bristol & West AC
Kent AC

Kent AC

Thames Valley H
Tamworth AC

Club

Birchfield Harriers
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Croydon Harriers

Enfield & Haringey AC
Belgrave Harriers

Kent AC

Derby AC

South London Harriers

@) track

+0.6 m/s
11.11
11.12
11.22
11.26
11.34

Rule: 162.7
Rule: 162.7

+1.5m/s
10.84
10.91
11.00
11.03
11.15
11.19
11.19

+0.2 m/s
10.67
10.89
10.92
10.92
10.93
10.97

+1.1m/s
10.63
10.69
10.75
10.75
10.86
10.86
10.88

+1.6 m/s
10.25
10.29
10.40
10.48
10.51
10.69
10.77
10.90

RESULTS

Page 2 of 18



400m H - Men

BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL GAMES 2013
Monday, 27th May 2013 @ Bedford Stadium

Meeting Record Richard Davenport, N&EB, 50.50s, 15/08/2010

RACE B
1

N O Ul hNWw N

RACE A

o Ul AN W N

Bib
105
207
104
75
205
204
206

Bib
101
108
65

106
103
107

400m H - Women
Meeting Record Sally Gunnell, Essex Ladies, 56.07s, 31/05/1997

RACE B

RACE A

N ow N

28/05/2013 13:12

Bib
266
268
309
264
354

Bib
238
261
270
263

Athlete

Simon MERRILL
Stanley LIVINGSTON
Jonathan LODOWSKI
Alec WING

Jacob FINCHAM-DUKES
Ryan COOPER

Charlie HARRIS

Athlete

Thomas BURTON
Jacob PAUL
Chris WAKEFORD
Tom MOAKES
Darren LEWIS
Gareth MORRIS

Athlete

Shona RICHARDS
Jessica TURNER
Samantha BROWN
Hazel LE CORNU
Laura BURKE

Athlete

Hayley MCLEAN

Emily BONNETT
Lauren BOUCHARD
Abigayle FITZPATRICK

Club

Birchfield Harriers
Channel Isles AC

Enfield & Haringey AC
Victoria Park H & TH
Leeds City AC

Cardiff AAC

Blackheath & Bromley AC

Club

Tamworth AC

Windsor Slough Eton & H
Sale Harriers Manchester
Notts AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Cardiff AAC

Club

Windsor Slough Eton & H
Amber Valley AC
Blackheath & Bromley AC
Channel Isles AC

Bath University

Club

Chelmsford AC

Yeovil Olympiads AC
Loughborough Students AC
Sale Harriers Manchester

@) track

Perf
52.48
52.49
54.66
55.02
56.27
56.90
62.13

Perf
52.08
52.44
52.52
53.75
54.64
54.87

Perf
60.41
61.33
63.52
66.06

Perf
57.90
57.95
59.11
59.34

u18

u18
u18
u18

RESULTS

Page 3 of 18



400m - Women
Meeting Record Perri Shakes-Drayton, Victoria Park & TH, 51.26s, 10/06/2012

RACE B
1
2

(S B N O]

DNS

RACE A

o Ul AW N

400m - Women (PS)

Bib
353
240
237
235
333
238

Bib
243
239
229
317
242
234

BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL GAMES 2013
Monday, 27th May 2013 @ Bedford Stadium

Athlete

Loren BLEAKEN

Shelayna OSKAN-CLARKE
Nicole MCKENCHIE
Rhiannon LININGTON-PAYNE
Sophie KAMLISH (T44)
Hayley MCLEAN

Athlete

Emma PULLEN
Victoria OHURUOGU
Laura WAKE

Sabrina BAKARE
Harriet PRYKE
Jessie KNIGHT

Meeting Record New Event

RACE A
1

o Ul AN W N

28/05/2013 13:12

Bib
339
355
338
230
340
341

Athlete

Erin MCBRIDE (T13)

Emily PARKER (*)

Lisa DALEY (T13)

Emma BAILEY (*)

Olivia O'CALLAGHAN (*)
Bethany WOODWARD (T37)

Club
Team Bath AC
Windsor Slough Eton & H

Cardiff AAC
Team Bath AC
Chelmsford AC

Club

Cardiff AAC

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Windsor Slough Eton & H
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Manx Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers

Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde

Southampton

@) track

Perf
55.88
56.06
56.89
56.91
57.52

Perf
53.51
53.63
54.09
54.18
55.36
55.66

Perf
63.09
66.21
66.30
70.74
71.10
71.28

RESULTS

Page 4 of 18



BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL GAMES 2013
Monday, 27th May 2013 @ Bedford Stadium

110m H - Men Series 1

Meeting Record Paul Gray, Cardiff, 13.63s, 18/07/2001

RACE C
1

o Ul AN W N

RACE A

N O Ul AW N

DNF

Bib
65
64
50
56
66
63

Bib
53
57
48
62
54
47
55
59

Athlete

Chris WAKEFORD
Roger SKEDD
Richard BADERIN
Michael HOLDEN
Ashley WILSON
Thomas RILEYS

Athlete

David FEENEY

Jake PORTER

Julian ORTIZ MERINO
Ben KELK

Blade ASHBY

Athlete

Gianni FRANKIS
Joseph HYLTON
Alex AL-AMEEN
Ben REYNOLDS
Nicholas GAYLE
Julz ADENIRAN
James GLADMAN
Jack MEREDITH

110m H - U20 Men Series 1
Meeting Record Lawrence Clarke, WSE&H, 13.72s, 31/05/2009

RACE A
1

N oo N W N

28/05/2013 13:12

Bib
189
191
187
193
185
192
188
385

Athlete

David KING

Khai RILEY-LABORDE
Max EVEREST
Rushane THOMAS
Jordan AUBURN
James TAYLOR
George HUXLEY
Nathan HIGGINS

Club

Sale Harriers Manchester
City of Sheffield AC
Radley AC

Kent AC

Victoria Park H & TH
Kent AC

Club

Amber Valley AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Herne Hill Harriers

Club

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Birchfield Harriers

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Windsor Slough Eton & H
Sale Harriers Manchester
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Warrington AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club

City of Plymouth AC
Enfield & Haringey AC
Nene Valley Harriers
Herne Hill Harriers
Brighton & Hove City AC
Wigan & Dist H AC
Ashford AC

City of Plymouth AC

@) track

+0.2 m/s
14.57
14.65
14.65
15.07
15.14
15.83

+0.2 m/s
14.27
14.40
14.44
14.47

-0.5m/s
13.76
13.89
13.94
13.95
13.97
14.18
14.46

-1.4m/s
13.84
14.07
14.34
14.46
14.52
14.55
14.60

Rule: 162.7

RESULTS

Page 5 of 18



BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL GAMES 2013
Monday, 27th May 2013 @ Bedford Stadium

110m H - U18 Men Series 1
Meeting Record Andrew Pozzi, Stratford Upon Avon, 13.79s, 31/05/2009

RACE A
1
2
3
4

DQ

Bib
198
199
201
200
203

Athlete

Euan DICKSON-EARLE

Jack HATTON

William RITCHIE-MOULIN

Nathan PARKER
Alex WALKER

100m H - Women Series 1
Meeting Record Sarah Claxton, Belgrave H, 13.01s, 13/06/2004

RACE B
1

o Ul AN W N

DNF

RACE A

N O Ul AW N

Bib
251
357
252
255
210
247
253

Bib
346
256
248
259
249
250
254

Athlete

Lucy HATTON
Rebecca LIDDELL
Nicola HILL
Danielle ROONEY
Emma BUCKETT
Grace CLEMENTS
Lauren O'REILLY

Athlete

Yasmin MILLER
Serita SOLOMON
Karla DREW
Louise WOOD
Delloreen ENNIS

Stephanie GAYNOR

Kylie ROBILLIARD

100m H - U18W Series 1
Meeting Record Georgia Atkins, Chelmsford AC, 13.91s, 31/05/2009

RACE A
1

o Ul AN W N

DNF

28/05/2013 13:12

Bib
342
348
347
344
274
345
343

Athlete
Mollie COURTNEY

Alicia TYMON-MCEWAN

Heather PATON
Moesha HOWARD
Morgan LAKE
Shirin IRVING
Georgina DUKE

Club

Biggleswade AC

Reading AC

Birchfield Harriers
Brighton & Hove City AC
Windsor Slough Eton & H

Club

Corby AC

Gateshead Harriers

Enfield & Haringey AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Dartford Harriers AC
Newport Harriers

Club

Derby AC

Blackheath & Bromley AC
City of Sheffield AC
Trafford AC

Jamaica

Woodford Green & Essex L
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

Club

Cheltenham Harriers

St Albans AC

Worcester AC
Chelmsford AC

Windsor Slough Eton & H
Croydon H

Chelmsford AC

@) track

+2.1m/s
13.69
14.09
14.47
14.51
Rule: 162.7

-0.6 m/s
13.87
14.06
14.24
14.57
14.83
15.50

+0.5 m/s
13.44
13.47
13.66
13.72
13.81
13.99
14.09

-0.2 m/s
14.24
14.36
14.56
14.57
14.72
14.83

CPB

RESULTS

Page 6 of 18



200m - Women
Meeting Record J Maduaka, WG&EL 18/07/01 D Fraser, Croy, 13/06/04, 23.14s

RACE B
1

N O Ul hNWw N

RACE A

o Ul AN W N

200m - Men

Bib
229
228
214
291
226
280
221

Bib
216
215
220
260
213
225

BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL GAMES 2013
Monday, 27th May 2013 @ Bedford Stadium

Athlete

Laura WAKE
Shanice HARRISON
Joey DUCK

Amy ALLCOCK
Susanna BANJO
Sarah ADAMS
Amarachi PIPI

Athlete

Hayley JONES
Desiree HENRY
Sophie PAPPS
Louise BLOOR
Montell DOUGLAS
Steffi WILSON

Club

Windsor Slough Eton & H
South London Harriers
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC
Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Telford AC

Enfield & Haringey AC

Club

Wigan & Dist H AC
Enfield & Haringey AC
Windsor Slough Eton & H
Trafford AC

Blackheath & Bromley AC
Poole AC

Meeting Record S Wariso, Haringey, 16/06/95 D Walker, SCO, 30/05/1998, 20.59s

RACE C
1

N ool NN

RACE B

N O Ul AW N

RACE A

N oUW N

28/05/2013 13:12

Bib
68
25
69
78
24
92
33

Bib
67
76
74

19
29
70

Bib
77
91
384
72
71
390
40

Athlete

Roy EJIAKUEKWU
Tom HOLLIGAN
Daniel HEALD
Richard TAYLOR
Darrellon HOLDING
Efekemo OKORO
Jevone ROBINSON

Athlete

Chris CRAIG

Leon REID

Reece PRESCOD
Jonathan BROWNE
Darren GREEN
Todd MARSHALL
Tyler JOHNSON

Athlete

Danny TALBOT

Jordan KIRBY-POLIDORE
Nigel LEVINE

Femi OWOLADE

David LIMA

Conrad WILLIAMS
Lumar SYLVESTER

Club

Sale Harriers Manchester
Edinburgh AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Great Yarmouth & District AC
Nene Valley Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers

Club

Sale Harriers Manchester
Bristol & West AC
Enfield & Haringey AC
Kent AC

Kent AC

City of Sheffield AC

City of Plymouth AC

Club

Birchfield Harriers
Woodford Green & Essex L
Windsor Slough Eton & H
Blackheath & Bromley AC
Portugal

Kent AC

Thames Valley H

@) track

+0.2 m/s
24.52
24.68
24.70
24.86
24.93
24.95
25.06

-0.5m/s
23.56
23.99
24.02
24.23
24.45
25.08

-0.3m/s
21.74
21.78
22.27
22.48
22.78
22.81
23.25

21.88
21.93
21.95
21.98
22.09
22.76
22.90

+2.6 m/s
20.79
21.22
21.39
21.50
21.52
21.58
21.62

RESULTS

Page 7 of 18



200m - Men (PS)
Meeting Record Douglas Stone, Bury St Edmunds, 33.70s, 01/06/2003

RACE A
1

N O Ul hNWw N

200m - Women (PS)

Bib
176
183
181
184
180
178
182

BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL GAMES 2013
Monday, 27th May 2013 @ Bedford Stadium

Athlete

Ola ABIDOGUN (T46)

Lee WHITELEY (T35)

Kyle POWELL (T45)
Richard WHITEHEAD (T42)
Rhys JONES (T37)
Graeme BALLARD (T36)
Sam RUDDOCK (T35)

Meeting Record New Event

RACE A
1

N O Ul N W N

DNS

Bib
350
245
336
333
335
331
351
352

Athlete

Denisha MARSHALL-BROWN (T12)
Olivia BREEN (T37)

Laura SUGAR (T44)

Sophie KAMLISH (T44)

Steph REID (T44)

Kat HART (T37)

Amy WAREING (T38)

Sophia WARNER (T35)

110m H - Men Series 2
Meeting Record Paul Gray, Cardiff, 13.63s, 18/07/2001

RACE B
1

N O Ul AW N

RACE A

g N W N

DQ

28/05/2013 13:12

Bib
55
58
60
49
50
65
66

Bib
57
47
54
52
61

53
48

Athlete

James GLADMAN

Ben KELK

Julian ORTIZ MERINO
Blade ASHBY

Richard BADERIN
Chris WAKEFORD
Ashley WILSON

Athlete

Joseph HYLTON
Julz ADENIRAN
Nicholas GAYLE
David FEENEY
Jake PORTER
Gianni FRANKIS
Alex AL-AMEEN

Club

Horwich

Sale Harriers Manchester
St. Mary's Richmond
Southwell

FDSW

Chorley ATC
Loughborough Uni

Club
City of Portsmouth

Team Bath AC

Uknetrunner

Birchfield Harriers
Stevenage & North Herts AC
Worthing & District H

Club

Warrington AC

Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Birchfield Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers

Radley AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Victoria Park H & TH

Club

Birchfield Harriers
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Sale Harriers Manchester
Amber Valley AC

Birchfield Harriers

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Newham & Essex Beagles AC

@) track

-2.9m/s
23.41
23.46
24.49
25.17
25.35
25.71
29.32

-1.4m/s
28.68
30.54
30.69
30.72
31.37
31.77
32.71

+2.5m/s
13.92
14.22
14.29
14.69
14.73
14.90
15.01

-1.5m/s
13.85
13.95
13.96
14.17
14.36

Rule: 162.7
Rule: 162.7

RESULTS

Page 8 of 18



BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL GAMES 2013
Monday, 27th May 2013 @ Bedford Stadium

110mH - U20 Men Series 2
Meeting Record Lawrence Clarke, WSE&H, 13.72s, 31/05/2009

RACE A
1

N O Ul hNWw N

DNF

Bib
189
191
187
185
188
193
192
385

Athlete

David KING

Khai RILEY-LABORDE
Max EVEREST
Jordan AUBURN
George HUXLEY
Rushane THOMAS
James TAYLOR
Nathan HIGGINS

110mH - U18 Men Series 2
Meeting Record Andrew Pozzi, Stratford Upon Avon, 13.79s, 31/05/2009

RACE A
1

g N W N

Bib
198
199
203
201
200

Athlete

Euan DICKSON-EARLE

Jack HATTON
Alex WALKER

William RITCHIE-MOULIN

Nathan PARKER

100m H - Women Series 2
Meeting Record Sarah Claxton, Belgrave H, 13.01s, 13/06/2004

RACE B
1

o Ul AN W N

RACE A

o Ul AN W N

DNS

28/05/2013 13:12

Bib
357
254
252
255
253
210

Bib
249
256
346
248
259
250
251

Athlete

Rebecca LIDDELL
Kylie ROBILLIARD
Nicola HILL
Danielle ROONEY
Lauren O'REILLY
Emma BUCKETT

Athlete

Delloreen ENNIS
Serita SOLOMON
Yasmin MILLER
Karla DREW

Louise WOOD
Stephanie GAYNOR
Lucy HATTON

Club

City of Plymouth AC
Enfield & Haringey AC
Nene Valley Harriers
Brighton & Hove City AC
Ashford AC

Herne Hill Harriers
Wigan & Dist H AC

City of Plymouth AC

Club

Biggleswade AC

Reading AC

Windsor Slough Eton & H
Birchfield Harriers
Brighton & Hove City AC

Club

Gateshead Harriers
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Enfield & Haringey AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Newport Harriers
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Club

Jamaica

Blackheath & Bromley AC
Derby AC

City of Sheffield AC
Trafford AC

Woodford Green & Essex L
Corby AC

@) track

+0.2 m/s
14.08
14.29
14.33
14.44
14.68
14.75
16.66

-0.2 m/s
13.84
14.10
14.15
14.64
15.20

+2.2m/s
14.00
14.22
14.26
14.37
14.52
14.84

+1.5m/s
13.35
13.40
13.48
13.57
13.77
14.08

RESULTS

Page 9 of 18



BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL GAMES 2013
Monday, 27th May 2013 @ Bedford Stadium

100m H - U18W Series 2
Meeting Record Georgia Atkins, Chelmsford AC, 13.91s, 31/05/2009

RACE A

Bib
345
342
344
348
343
347
274

Athlete

Shirin IRVING

Mollie COURTNEY
Moesha HOWARD
Alicia TYMON-MCEWAN
Georgina DUKE
Heather PATON

Morgan LAKE

100m - Women Series 2
Meeting Record Marcia Richardson, WSE, 11.38s, 11/06/2000

RACE B

28/05/2013 13:12

Bib
280
222
337
225
214

Bib
219
212
215
223
213

Athlete
Sarah ADAMS

Clieo-Rosellie STEPHENSON
Emma BAILEY
Steffi WILSON

Joey DUCK

Athlete

Ashleigh NELSON
Dina ASHER-SMITH
Desiree HENRY
Annie TAGOE
Montell DOUGLAS

Club
Croydon H

Cheltenham Harriers
Chelmsford AC

St Albans AC

Chelmsford AC
Worcester AC
Windsor Slough Eton & H

Club
Telford AC

City of Norwich AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

Poole AC

Marshall Milton Keynes AC

Club

City of Stoke AC
Blackheath & Bromley AC
Enfield & Haringey AC
Thames Valley H
Blackheath & Bromley AC

@) track

+0.0 m/s
14.05
14.40
14.69
15.64

Rule: 162.7
Rule: 162.7

-2.2m/s
12.11
12.36
12.49
12.52

+0.3 m/s
11.67
11.69
11.80
11.89

RESULTS

Page 10 of 18



100m - Men Series 2

BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL GAMES 2013
Monday, 27th May 2013 @ Bedford Stadium

Meeting Record Mark Lewis-Francis, Birchfield H, 10.17s, 13/06/2004

RACED
1

0O N O U1 AN W N

RACE C

N O Ul N W N

RACE B

0O N O Ul AN WN

RACE A

0O N O Ul AN WN

28/05/2013 13:12

Bib
4
23
33
24
9
388
16
39

Bib

26
389
45
20

29
35

Bib
40
37
10
19
21
31
13
381

Bib
15

32

34

208

27
41

Athlete

Moses BAWO

Chris HILL

Jevone ROBINSON
Darrellon HOLDING
Mark COLLINS

Joshua ABLADEY JNR
Renard FREDERICK
Lewis SUMMER - RELL

Athlete

Harvey BYRNE
Jordan HUGGINS
Olutobi OGUNDIPE
Kyron WILLIAMS
Jason GREENIDGE
Alex BEECHEY
Todd MARSHALL
Nathan SELBY

Athlete

Lumar SYLVESTER
Judah SIMPSON
Josh COX

Darren GREEN
Dewi HAMMOND
Eldridge PHIRI
Stephen DUNLOP
Joshua STREET

Athlete

Joel FEARON

Craig PICKERING

Sean SAFO-ANTWI
Samuel OSEWA

Ade ADEWALE

Jeffrey LAWAL BALOGUN
Adam THOMAS

Scott BAJERE

Club

Thames Valley H

Derby AC

Herne Hill Harriers

Nene Valley Harriers
Eastern Vets AC

Jarrow & Hebburn AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Notts AC

Club

Crawley AC

Enfield & Haringey AC
Telford AC

Enfield & Haringey AC
Woodford Green & Essex L
Notts AC

City of Sheffield AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

Club

Thames Valley H

Derby AC

Bedford & County AC

Kent AC

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Tamworth AC

City of Glasgow AC

South London Harriers

Club

Birchfield Harriers
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Enfield & Haringey AC
Croydon Harriers

Enfield & Haringey AC
Kent AC

Bracknell AC

Bristol & West AC

@) track

+0.4 m/s
13
.14
.20
.23
.36
.43
.44
.55

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

+1.6 m/s

10.73
10.82
10.87
10.90
10.93

11
11

+0.9 m/s

.09
12
Rule: 162.7

10.80
10.80
10.80
10.85
10.86
10.86
10.93
10.96

+1.2 m/s

10.33
10.47
10.50
10.59
10.75
10.76
10.79
10.82

RESULTS
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B ! @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL GAMES 2013
BEDFORD ” l! Monday, 27th May 2013 @ Bedford Stadium

100m - Men (PS)
Meeting Record Jonny Peacock, Ranelagh, 11.24s (T44), 10/06/2012

RACE A Bib Athlete Club

1 176 Ola ABIDOGUN (T46) Horwich
2 183 Lee WHITELEY (T35) Sale Harriers Manchester
3 181 Kyle POWELL (T45) St. Mary's Richmond
4 180 Rhys JONES (T37) FDSW
5 178 Graeme BALLARD (T36) Chorley ATC
6 182 Sam RUDDOCK (T35) Loughborough Uni

400m - Men

Meeting Record Rabah Yousif, NEB, 45.72s, 10/06/2007

RACE B Bib Athlete Club
1 91 Jordan KIRBY-POLIDORE Woodford Green & Essex L
2 88 James HUNTER Liverpool Harriers & AC
3 87 Jonathan HORNBLOW Derby AC
4 90 Lloyd KING Thames Valley H
5 85 Matthew CHANT Andover AC
6 70 Tyler JOHNSON City of Plymouth AC
RACE A Bib Athlete Club
1 98 Omar SIMPSON Bristol & West AC
2 96 David RILEY Gateshead Harriers
3 94 Peter PHILLIPS Herne Hill Harriers
4 92 Efekemo OKORO Birchfield Harriers
5 82 Mo ABDULLAHI Newham & Essex Beagles AC
DQ 83 lain BRAY uwic

4 x 100m Relay - Women
Meeting Record GB ‘A, Deacon, Freeman, Turner, Douglas, 44.45s, 10/06/2007

Posn Bib Athlete Club

Clieo STEPHENSON, Shirin IRVING,

1 ®  Steffi WILSON, Jatila REAVIL BLAKE 0 V20 B
Yasmin MILLER, Dina ASHER-SMITH, o

: A" Desiree HENRY, Sophie PAPPS GB U20 "A

3 ¢ ZoeSTYLES, Georgina GREENWOOD, .

Ella GIBBONS, Heather PATON

28/05/2013 13:12 m track

-2.8 m/s
11.50
11.72
12.16
12.66
12.67
14.41

Perf
48.16
48.46
48.54
58.96
49.38
49.77

Perf
47.68
47.95
48.13
48.20
48.76

Rule 163.3a

Perf

45.99

46.08

48.34

RESULTS

Page 12 of 18



BEDFORD
TRees A i
GAMES 2101143

4 x 100m Relay - Men
Meeting Record GB ‘A, Gardener, Campbell, Malcolm, Lewis-Francis, 39.21s, 04/06/2004

Posn

1

28/05/2013 13:12

Bib
E

BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL GAMES 2013
Monday, 27th May 2013 @ Bedford Stadium

Athletes Club

Roy EJIAKUEKU, Dewi HAMMOND, o
Leon REID, Josh COX GB U20 “B
Ben SHEILDS, Josh STREET, Tom GB U20 “A”

HOLLIGAN, Adam THOMAS

Andy ROBERTSON, Scott BAJERE,
Omar SIMPSON, Danny TALBOT
Moses BAWO, AFAM, Lumar
SYLVESTER, Samuel OSEWA

Cossins Track Stars

Track Academy (Callender)

@) track

Perf

41.43

43.16

DNF

DNF

RESULTS
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B ! @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL GAMES 2013
BEDFORD 1 Monday, 27th May 2013 @ Bedford Stadium

Hammer - Women
Meeting Record Britney Henry, USA, 68.83m, 15/08/2010

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 246 Shaunagh BROWN Blackheath & Bromley AC
2 329 Sarah HOLT Salford Harriers & AC
3 328 Rachel GAIR Trafford AC
Discus - Men

Meeting Record Gerd Kanter, Estonia, 67.31m, 15/08/2010

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 167 Nicholas PERCY Shaftesbury Barnet H / IOW
2 166 Thomas NORMAN Woodford Green & Essex L
3 150 Greg THOMPSON Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
4 168 Mark PLOWMAN RAF
5 165 Angus MCINROY Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
6 64 Roger SKEDD City of Sheffield AC

Pole Vault - Men
Meeting Record Kevin Hughes, Haringey, 5.41m, 31/05/1997

Posn Bib Athlete Club

1 145 Jack PHIPPS Woking AC

2 141 Matthew CULLEN Sale Harriers Manchester

3 56 Michael HOLDEN Kent AC
143 Daniel GARDNER Stevenage & North Herts AC
144 Rowan MAY Birchfield Harriers
140 Harry COPPELL Wigan & Dist H AC
142 Matthew DEVEREUX Newham & Essex Beagles AC

Long Jump - Women
Meeting Record Jade Johnson, Herne Hill H, 6.63m, 01/06/2003

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 231 Dominique BLAIZE Kingston AC & Poly Harriers
2 290 Amy WOODMAN Birchfield Harriers
3 286 Alexandra RUSSELL Wigan & Dist H AC
4 287 Jazmin SAWYERS City of Stoke AC
5 274 Morgan LAKE Windsor Slough Eton & H
6 288 Sarah WARNOCK Edinburgh AC
7 269 Phyllis AGBO Thames Valley H
8 282 Rebecca CHAPMAN Exeter Harriers
9 283 Simi FAJEMISIN Oxford City AC
10 247 Grace CLEMENTS Dartford Harriers AC
11 289 Amy WILLIAMS Sale Harriers Manchester

28/05/2013 13:12 m track

Perf
63.43
60.31
57.70

Perf
58.74
54.05
53.43
52.06
51.91
44.61

Perf
4.65
4.65
4.50
NHC
NHC
NHC
NHC

Perf
6.56
6.30
6.13
6.01
5.89
5.87
5.70
5.56
5.54
5.52
5.36

RESULTS

+2.6 (6.33m)

+2.1

+2.2 (6.10m)

+1.5
+1.0

+3.4 (5.85m)

+0.9
+0.8
-3.2
+1.3
+0.7
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B ! @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL GAMES 2013
BEDFORD ” l! Monday, 27th May 2013 @ Bedford Stadium

High Jump - Women
Meeting Record Isobelle Pooley, AFD, 1.90m, 10/06/2012

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 278 Isobel POOLEY Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC
2 276 Emma NUTTALL Edinburgh AC
3 275 Jayne NISBET Edinburgh AC
4 277 Hayley PITMAN Bristol & West AC
5 227  Ayamba AKIM Woodford Green & Essex L
5 273 Vikki HUBBARD Birchfield Harriers
5 271 Ella GIBBONS Worcester AC
8 272 Evie GROGAN Taunton AC
9 330 Chloe BOULTER Cannock & Stafford AC

Shot - U20 Men
Meeting Record Scott Rider, Birchfield H, 18.95m, 15/08/2010

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 150 Greg THOMPSON Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
2 152 Youcef ZATAT Woodford Green & Essex L
Shot - Men

Meeting Record Scott Rider, Birchfield H, 18.95m, 15/08/2010

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 147 Greg BEARD Newham & Essex Beagles AC

Discus - Women
Meeting Record Monique Jansen, Netherlands, 60.29m, 15/08/2010

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 323 Jade LALLY Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
2 322 Sarah HENTON Blackburn Harriers & AC
3 326 Georgie TAYLOR Havering Mayesbrook AC
4 324 Samantha MILNER Blackheath & Bromley AC
5 327 Lucy UNDEDOWN Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
6 325 Hollie REDMAN Woodford Green & Essex L

Hammer - Men
Meeting Record Mark Dry, Woodford G & EL, 73.87m, 10/06/2012

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 172 Andy FROST Woodford Green & Essex L
2 170 James BEDFORD Birchfield Harriers
3 175 Alex SMITH Sale Harriers Manchester

28/05/2013 13:12 m track

Perf
.84
.81
.78
.78
.69
.69
.69
.69
.69

R U U U U U U U G

Perf
17.75
16.90

Perf
17.64

Perf
56.44
48.37
47.02
46.06
43.61
41.01

Perf
69.92
68.94
68.33

RESULTS
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B ! @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL GAMES 2013
BEDFORD 1 Monday, 27th May 2013 @ Bedford Stadium

Triple Jump - Men
Meeting Record Julian Golley, TVH, 16.82m, 11/06/2000

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 135 Nathan DOUGLAS Oxford City AC
2 209 Julian REID Birchfield Harriers
3 136 Julian GOLLEY Newham & Essex Beagles AC
4 137 Scott HALL Gateshead Harriers
5 139 Efe UWAIFO Enfield & Haringey AC
6 132 Rio BAILEY City of Stoke AC
7 138 Jonathan SAWYERS Windsor Slough Eton & H
8 134 Josh BONES Scunthorpe & District AC
9 133 James BARRATT Sale Harriers Manchester

Javelin - Women
Meeting Record Laura Whittingham, City of Manchester, 60.68m, 16/08/2010

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 319 Rosie SEMENYTSH Sale Harriers Manchester
2 318 Eloise MEAKINS Herts Phoenix AC
3 281 Joanna BLAIR Luton AC
4 320 Katy WATTS Trafford AC
5 321 Natasha WILSON Sale Harriers Manchester
6 349 Colette DORAN (HR) Wigan & Dist H AC

Pole Vault - Women
Meeting Record Janine Whitlock, Trafford, 4.46m, 12/06/2005

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 303 Olivia CURRAN Loughborough Students AC
2 305 Ellie GOODING Ashford AC
3 306 Abigail HAYWOOD Sale Harriers Manchester

Long Jump - Men
Meeting Record Gable Garenamotse, Cardiff AAC, 7.93w, 13/06/2004

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 387 Jj JEGEDE Newham & Essex Beagles AC
2 121 Ezekiel EWULO Woodford Green & Essex L
3 129 Bradley PICKUP Bournemouth AC
4 125 Chris KIRK Newham & Essex Beagles AC
5 124 Allan HAMILTON Sale Harriers Manchester
6 122 Joel GRENFELL Peterborough AC
7 127 Oliver NEWPORT Blackheath & Bromley AC
8 18 Jonathan GRANT Herne Hill Harriers
9 123 James GROOCOCK Team Southampton

28/05/2013 13:12 m track

Perf
16.53
16.36
15.36
15.17
15.09
14.81
14.80
14.80
13.67

Perf
50.06
49.41
49.25
49.20
43.54
39.10

Perf
3.30
3.30
NHR

Perf
7.81
7.60
7.46
7.42
7.27
6.93
6.92
6.89
6.67

+0.9
+1.6
+1.4
+1.0
+1.8
+1.3

RESULTS

+4.6 (14.77m)

+2.0
+2.3

-1.0
+1.1

+4.0 (7.26m)

+1.8

+2.1 (6.90m)

+1.9

+2.5 (6.88m)

+0.4
-0.9
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High Jump - Men
Meeting Record S Oni, Belg & Robbie Grabarz, Bedford, 2.27m, 01/06/2008

Posn
1

o0 U1 AN

Shot - Women

Bib
110
112
115
114
111
391
117

BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL GAMES 2013
Monday, 27th May 2013 @ Bedford Stadium

Athlete

Christopher BAKER

Marco FASSINOTTI

Simon PHELAN

Barry PENDER

Jonathan BROOM-EDWARDS (F44)
Rob MITCHELL

David SMITH

Club

Sale Harriers Manchester
Italy

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Thames Valley H
Charnwood/L'boro Uni

Sale Harriers Manchester
Giffnock North AC

Meeting Record Leija Koeman, WG&EL/Holland, 18.51m, 18/07/2001

Posn
1

N o Ul N Ww N

Javelin - Men

Bib
315
246
316
313
247
314
310

Athlete

Rachel WALLADER
Shaunagh BROWN
Kirsty YATES
Danielle OPARA
Grace CLEMENTS
Simi PAM
Rebecca HALL

Club

Windsor Slough Eton & H
Blackheath & Bromley AC
Edinburgh AC

Reading AC

Dartford Harriers AC
Peterborough AC
Grantham & District AC

Meeting Record Mervyn Luckwell, Milton Keynes AC, 80.81m, 10/06/2012

Posn
1

00 N O Ul A WN

28/05/2013 13:12

Bib
156
153
157
160
154
158
155
159

Athlete

Lee DORAN

Bonne BUWEMBO
Joseph DUNDERDALE
Benji Bradley PEARSON
Michael COX

Craig LACY

Freddie CURTIS

Greg MILLAR

Club

City of Sheffield AC

Enfield & Haringey AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Cambridge Harriers

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Birchfield Harriers

@) track

Perf
2.22
2.22
2.10
2.06
2.06
2.01
2.01

Perf
16.17
15.86
15.08
13.09
12.86
12.51
11.83

Perf
75.60
69.63
68.14
67.80
65.18
65.09
62.08
61.89

RESULTS
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B ! & BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL GAMES 2013
BEDFORD Monday, 27th May 2013 @ Bedford Stadium

Triple Jump - Women
Meeting Record Trecia Smith, Shaftesbury Barnet H, 13.80m,15/08/ 2010

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 295 Sineade GUTZMORE Birchfield Harriers
2 298 Chioma MATTHEWS Blackheath & Bromley AC
3 299 Karlene MISIANI Windsor Slough Eton & H
4 294 Hannah FRANKSON Woodford Green & Essex L
5 293 Zainab CEESAY Woodford Green & Essex L
6 211 Zara ASANTE Blackheath & Bromley AC
7 356 Naomi REID Derby AC
8 301 Ahtollah ROSE Sale Harriers Manchester
9 300 Bethan PARTRIDGE Birchfield Harriers
10 297 Caoimhe KING Birchfield Harriers
11 296 Lisa JAMES Sale Harriers Manchester
12 302 Stephanie ANETO Woodford Green & Essex L

28/05/2013 13:12 m track

Perf
13.27
13.06
12.81
12.75
12.69
12.62
12.61
12.30
12.15
12.08
11.83
11.82

+0.3
+1.3

RESULTS

+2.3 (12.76m)

-1.1

+0.5
-0.6
+1.8
+1.5
+1.4
+0.7
+1.8
+1.5
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